
General information:
-      Workpiece zero point for mechanical 
processing
- Minimum recommended radius for 
machining = R1.0 mm
- Mounting rail like EN 60715: TH 35-15
- Recommended PCB outline on www.italtronic.com
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SECTION A-A

PCB V
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HOOK
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BASE RAILBOX

COVER RAILBOX

HINGED PANEL

RIF. Q.TY DRAWING DESCRIPTION

1 1 2_110_00011 SPRING FOR HOOK RAILBOX

2 1 2_110_00072 FRONT HINGED TRANSPARENT PANEL 17 MM

3 2 2_110_00015 ACCESSORIO BUS 22.5 MM OPEN

4 1 2_110_00006 BASE RAILBOX STANDARD 12.5 MM BUS

5 1 2_110_00010 HOOK RAILBOX FOR CONNECTION BUS

6 1 2_110_00020 COVER RAILBOX STANDARD 32.5 MM BUS
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Description:

Rev.:

General Tolerance UNI EN 22768/1 Media (m)

from 0.5 to 3
± 0.1 ± 0.1

from 3 to 6 from 6 to 30
± 0.2 ± 0.3

from 30 to 120 from 120 to 400
± 0.5

Drawing nr.:

Dimension in mm

The present drawing cannot be 
reproduced or comunicated to 3d 
parties, even partially, without the 

authorization of  ITALTRONIC Srl. 
Italtronic reserves to protect its 

own rights according to the law.
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NO COMPONENTS AREA
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CONNECTOR TBUS COMPATIBILE

Italtronic s.r.l. does not provide the TBUS connector but
only the predisposition of the enclosure.

PVxx-5,08-H-M
SHxx-5,08-M

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

J J

K K

L L

M M

16

16

15

15

14

14

13

13

12

12

11

11

10

10

9

9

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

PCB

1:1 M.S. R.N. 08/01/2024

-- grR-03447-00

KIT RAILBOX STANDARD PLUG-IN VERTICAL 45 MM BUS
KIT RAILBOX STANDARD PLUG-IN VERTICAL 45 MM BUS

A1003_110_00006

Sheet:

Process:

Cod. Mold:Weight:

Material:Date:Checked:Drawed:Scale:

Replaces the:

Description:

Rev.:

General Tolerance UNI EN 22768/1 Media (m)

from 0.5 to 3
± 0.1 ± 0.1

from 3 to 6 from 6 to 30
± 0.2 ± 0.3

from 30 to 120 from 120 to 400
± 0.5

Drawing nr.:

Dimension in mm

The present drawing cannot be 
reproduced or comunicated to 3d 
parties, even partially, without the 

authorization of  ITALTRONIC Srl. 
Italtronic reserves to protect its 

own rights according to the law.

i t a l t r o n i c . c o m

Derived from:

--

IM:

--


	1
	Vista del disegno12
	Vista del disegno13
	Vista del disegno14
	Vista del disegno15
	Vista del disegno16
	Vista del disegno17
	Vista del disegno18
	Vista del disegno19
	Vista del disegno29
	Vista del disegno30
	Vista del disegno31
	Vista del disegno32
	Vista del disegno33
	Vista del disegno34
	Vista del disegno35
	Vista in sezione A-A
	Vista del disegno37
	Vista del disegno38
	Vista del disegno39

	PCB
	Vista del disegno20
	Vista del disegno21
	Vista del disegno23
	Vista del disegno24
	Vista del disegno25
	Vista del disegno26
	Vista del disegno27
	Vista del disegno28


